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C40423                                           
ART. 40423                                       
ASC.ROTOLO MT.56          1X10                   

ECO CEL                  
2                       
18,00                    

SABBIA                   
53                       
ASSENTE                  
------                   

400                      
85                      
------                   

498                      
295                      
149                      
86                      

SATIN                    
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
SI                       

24,0                     
28                       
SI                       

200                      
56,00                   
13,5                     
39                       
DURA                     
NESSUNO                  
------                   

POLIETILENE              
10                       
------                   
27 X 67,5 X 24           

EPAL                     
50                       
80 X 120 X 255           


